
2024 Dairy Results
Erath County Livestock Association

Monday, January 1, 2024

Exhibitor Name Class Description Breed Place Special Placing Division Placing Text Showmanship

01 ············· 12 records

HOLSTEIN ············· 11 records
Gemma Yarborough Summer Heifer HOLSTEIN 1

Katie Osinga Summer Heifer HOLSTEIN 2

ZOEY Van Ruiten Summer Heifer HOLSTEIN 3

Luke Kuiper Summer Heifer HOLSTEIN 4

Ronan Oliver Summer Heifer HOLSTEIN 5

Shelby Thetford Summer Heifer HOLSTEIN 6

Julianna Geijsel Summer Heifer HOLSTEIN 7

Hannah Thetford Summer Heifer HOLSTEIN 8

Gerrit Koke Summer Heifer HOLSTEIN 9

Cayden Bleeker Summer Heifer HOLSTEIN 10

Alec Thetford Summer Heifer HOLSTEIN 11

JERSEY ············· 1 record
Jaclyn Osinga Summer Heifer JERSEY 1

02 ············· 14 records

HOLSTEIN ············· 11 records
Kaleb Osinga Junior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 1 Reserve Holstein
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02 ············· 14 records

HOLSTEIN ············· 11 records
Katie Osinga Junior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 2

Taylor Brink Junior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 3

Hutton Geijsel Junior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 4

Ryder Caldera Junior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 5

Kylie Yarborough Junior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 6

Gerrit Koke Junior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 7

Ronan Oliver Junior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 8

Maybree Iley Junior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 9

Neil Visser Junior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 10

LARS VISSER Junior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 11

JERSEY ············· 3 records
Macee Tucker Junior Yearling Heifer JERSEY 1

Nolan Rudd Junior Yearling Heifer JERSEY 2

Kooper Philips Junior Yearling Heifer JERSEY 3

03 ············· 21 records

HOLSTEIN ············· 14 records
Tom Kuiper Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 1 Champion Holstein Grand Champion Senior

Kamden Averhoff Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 2

Taylor Brink Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 3

Conner Howle Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 4

ZOEY Van Ruiten Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 5

Maybree Iley Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 6
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03 ············· 21 records

HOLSTEIN ············· 14 records
Gracelyn Geijsel Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 7

Noemy Werkman Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 8

Kayden Brink Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 9

Danyelle Werkman Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 10

Jacob Koke Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 11

Dax Robertson Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 12

Brealynn Oliver Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 13

Tatum Philips Winter Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 14

JERSEY ············· 7 records
Kylee Osinga Winter Yearling Heifer JERSEY 1 Reserve Jersey

Myles Rudd Winter Yearling Heifer JERSEY 2

Gemma Yarborough Winter Yearling Heifer JERSEY 3

WILLIAM RICHMOND Winter Yearling Heifer JERSEY 4

PAISLEY RICHMOND Winter Yearling Heifer JERSEY 5

Troy Moore Winter Yearling Heifer JERSEY 6

Weston Moore Winter Yearling Heifer JERSEY 7

04 ············· 13 records

HOLSTEIN ············· 11 records
Luke Kuiper Senior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 1

Maybree Iley Senior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 2

LARS VISSER Senior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 3

Kayden Brink Senior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 4
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04 ············· 13 records

HOLSTEIN ············· 11 records
Tatum Philips Senior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 5

Creece Brister Senior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 6

PAISLEY RICHMOND Senior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 7

John Koke Senior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 8

Darby Robertson Senior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 9

Julianna Geijsel Senior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 10

WILLIAM RICHMOND Senior Yearling Heifer HOLSTEIN 11

JERSEY ············· 2 records
Henry Osinga Senior Yearling Heifer JERSEY 1

Cooper Rudd Senior Yearling Heifer JERSEY 2

05 ············· 8 records

HOLSTEIN ············· 8 records
Tom Kuiper Senior Intermediate Heifer HOLSTEIN 1

Kylee Osinga Senior Intermediate Heifer HOLSTEIN 2 Intermediate

Ariana Werkman Senior Intermediate Heifer HOLSTEIN 3

Danyelle Werkman Senior Intermediate Heifer HOLSTEIN 4

Jacob Koke Senior Intermediate Heifer HOLSTEIN 5

Meredyth Parks Senior Intermediate Heifer HOLSTEIN 6

Brealynn Oliver Senior Intermediate Heifer HOLSTEIN 7

Kooper Philips Senior Intermediate Heifer HOLSTEIN 8
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06 ············· 11 records

HOLSTEIN ············· 10 records
Kaleb Osinga Junior 2 Year Old Heifer HOLSTEIN 1

Henry Osinga Junior 2 Year Old Heifer HOLSTEIN 2

Jaclyn Osinga Junior 2 Year Old Heifer HOLSTEIN 3

Crey Brister Junior 2 Year Old Heifer HOLSTEIN 4

Darby Robertson Junior 2 Year Old Heifer HOLSTEIN 5

Ariana Werkman Junior 2 Year Old Heifer HOLSTEIN 6

Mya Parks Junior 2 Year Old Heifer HOLSTEIN 7

LARS VISSER Junior 2 Year Old Heifer HOLSTEIN 8

Kylie Yarborough Junior 2 Year Old Heifer HOLSTEIN 9

John Koke Junior 2 Year Old Heifer HOLSTEIN 10

JERSEY ············· 1 record
Crew Yarborough Junior 2 Year Old Heifer JERSEY 1

07 ············· 13 records

HOLSTEIN ············· 12 records
Troy Moore Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN

Kamden Averhoff Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN 1

Jaclyn Osinga Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN 2

Kamden Averhoff Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN 3

ZOEY Van Ruiten Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN 4

Noemy Werkman Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN 5

Weston Moore Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN 6

Kooper Philips Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN 7
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07 ············· 13 records

HOLSTEIN ············· 12 records
Madison Howle Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN 8

Gracelyn Geijsel Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN 9

John Koke Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN 10

Madelyne Parks Junior Intermediate 2 Year HOLSTEIN 11

JERSEY ············· 1 record
Kaleb Osinga Junior Intermediate 2 Year JERSEY 1 Champion Jersey Reserve Champion

This software is registered to Erath County Livestock Association

2024 Dairy Results

1/1/2024 7:06:09 PM

Page 6 of 6

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com


